FlexiPanels® FP2 Series HMI with I/Os
SALIENT FEATURES
 4.3”, 7” and 10.1” Color TFT display options
 Pluggable I/O Module Support
 Suitable for basic applications, trending, tasks,
alarms, Data logging, IEC 61131-3 programming
environment
 RAM: 16MB

APPLICATION EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Models  Description
FP2043T-E 4.3” TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports# (1 RS232, 1 RS485), 1 USB Device, 1 USB Host, 1 Pluggable I/O Module
FP2043TN-E 4.3” TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports# (1 RS232, 1 RS485), 1 USB Device, 1 USB Host, 1 Ethernet, 1 Pluggable
I/O Module
FP2070T-E 7” TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (RS232 / RS485), 1 USB Device, 1 USB Host, 3 Pluggable I/O Modules
FP2070TN-E 7” TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (RS232 / RS485), 1 USB Device, 1 USB Host, 1 Ethernet, 3 Pluggable I/O
Modules
FP2101T-E 10.1” TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (RS232 / RS485), 1 USB Device, 1 USB Host, 5 Pluggable I/O Modules
FP2101TN-E 10.1” TFT, 24VDC, 2 Serial ports (RS232 / RS485), 1 USB Device, 1 USB Host, 1 Ethernet, 5 Pluggable
I/O Modules
Drawing Tools Advanced Objects Supported Tasks
Line, Rectangle, Ellipse Buttons Button specific tasks
Rounded Rectangle Lamps Global tasks
Text, Multilingual text Bargraph Screen specific tasks
Picture Multiple Bargraph Data exchange tasks
Analog Meter
Data Entry / Data Display Alarm
Numeric data  Numeric Keypad Clock Objects
Bit data ASCII Keypad Time
Custom Keypad Date
Trends
SUPPORTING OBJECTS
# FP2043-E consist of one DB9 port that supports RS232 and RS485 levels on different pins. “Y” type cable can be used for separate RS232 and RS485
levels simultaneously.
Pluggable Expansion Modules Comparison
FPEM-1616P FPEM-1614RP FPEM-1212P-A0200L FPEM-1212RP-A0200L
Power Supply Powered from FP2 base Modules